CHUCKS
taper mounted chucks
CHUCK COOE CAP. TAPERED USES LENGTH
DIAM. MODEL NO. MOUNT KEY Closed Open
0 02002 0-%2" OJT KO 1% IVa 5%4
lA 02009 0-Y4 IJT Kl p5!J.S 11~2 13!J.s
2A 02035 0-% 2JT K2 213!J.S 23!J.s pl!J.S
6A-2A 02065 0-12 2JT K3 37!J.s 2% p5!J.S

on page 15. Your distributor will also be happy to return your worn chucks to
our factory for reconditioning. This service is described on page 15.
CHUCK MODEL KEY
O,OB KO
lA, lB Kl
2A,2B K2
3 (17/32 ca p.) K3
3A, 3AE, 3B,3KD,3PD K3
6A-33,6AE,6A-2A,6B K3
633C, 633D K3C
7, 7- lA, 7B K7
30, 30- lA, 30B, 3lB K30
32, 32B K32
33, 33B, 3326, 33F, 33KD K32
3333C K32C
34, 34B, 34KD, 34PD K3
36, 36E, 36B K4
37, 37KD, 37PD K4
Jacobs Self-Ejecting Keys
The spring-loaded ejector is de
signed to prevent the geared key
from remaining in the dri ll chuck
after tightening .
KEY CODE USED ON
NO. NO. CHUCK MODELS
SK-3C 03563 6A, 6AE, 68, 633C,
633D, 34, 348, 34KD,
34PD, 3, 3A, 3AE,
38, 3KD, 3PD, 14N,
558, 568, 588, 75A
SK-32C 03568 32, 328, 33, 338,
338A, 3326, 33KD,
33F, 3333C, 11N
SK-K 03570 MC4, MC8, U8,
H8, DC8
JAWS & NUT UNIT SLEEVE
UO SO
Ul Sl
U2 S2
U3R S3
U3 S3
U6 S6
U6 S6
U7 S7
U30 S30
U32 S32
U33 S32
U33 S32
U34 S34
U36 S36
U37 S36
Sleeves, Jaws and Nuts are always interchangeable between
tapered back and threaded back models. For example 1 A and 1 B.
Code numbers for chuck parts are shown on all price sheets.
4
~
CHUCK COOE
MODEL NO.
8YzN 03001
UN 03002
14N 03003
16N 03004
18N 03005
20N 03006
~
CHUCK MODEL
8Yz N
UN

headstock and center rest chuck
(]t[p ~ ~;
CHUCK MODEL KEY JAWS & NUT UNIT
55B 1-8 K3 U3R
56B 1- 10 K3 U3R
58B 112 -8 K3 U3
59B 112-8 K4 U36
75A K3 U75
100CR Keyless UlOO
6
LENGTH
Closed Open
3% 12%
3% 12%
arts
1m
SLEEVE
S3
S3
S3
S36
S3
SlOO
DIAM.
25IIs
2o/J.s
ported and then locked.
Jacobs Commutator Kit
Code No. 03056
complete unit designed specifically i
holding armature shafts rigidly and c
curately during reconditioning. This
contains a No. 75A Armature Drivi
Chuck and a No. 100 Center Rest Chu
both mounted on No. 2 Morse T'III
Arbors which replace lathe centers. l
Jacobs Commutator Kit will pay for its
on the first few armatures serviced.
(No. 1 Morse Taper Arbors Optional) ,
tap chucks
with Rubber-Flex® collets
These tap chucks are designed for tapping machines and
portable tappers and are offered in a variety of mounts with
these essential features:
Small Diameter-Means that the weight is close to the center
line, reducing tortional inertia.
Capacity-Each model with one interchangeable RUBBER
FLEX collet will hold an unusually wide range of tap sizes.
CODE TAP COLLET
OVERALL LENGTH
CHUCK
MODEL NO. CAPACITY NO. MOUNT MAX. MIN.
CAP. CAP.
400-01 03755 #0-#10 J-400 1JT 110/16 121;32
420-01 03756 #10-0/16 J-420 IJT 212 25116
420-02 03757 #10-5116 J-420 2 short JT 212 25116
421-01 03758 #0-14 J-421 IJT 212 20/16
421-02 03759 #0-14 J-421 2 short JT 212 20/16
421-J8 03760 #0-14 J-421 W' Sq. Hole 25116 2Va
440-02 03765 5116-% J-440 2JT 3%2 2%
440-06 03766 0/16-% J-440 6JT 3%2 2%
440-JIO 03767 0/16-% J-440 W' Sq. Hole 3%2 2%
441-02 03768 #10-12 J-441 2JT 33/32 2%
441-06 03769 #10-12 J-441 6JT 3%2 2%
441-J9 03770 #10-12 J-441 12" Sq. Hole 3Ya 2%
Positive Drive-Provided by floating back jaws which always
locate on the square of the tap shank.